
'2017_07_01 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 98

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

08907925 JORRY LYDIE (0890031/AVENIR DE PARON)
08907926 JORRY PASCAL (0890031/AVENIR DE PARON)
  ()

00108425 MISTER VIRGINIE (0730038/PETANQUE GRAND LAC)
00109791 CALVO JEAN MICHEL (0730038/PETANQUE GRAND LAC)
  ()

P - G

02122171 DEMANGE CHRISTINE (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02504583 HENRIET SAMUEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

04800241 TRIOULIER PAULINE (0480105/PETANQUE LANGONAISE)
04840977 THEROND JOËL (0480105/PETANQUE LANGONAISE)
  ()

P - G

 EVNA MARTINE ()
 GARCIA JOAQUIM ()
  ()

02121656 BROCARD VALERIE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02122212 FERREIRA JORGE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

P - G

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
06923989 ANDRE JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

07006545 GRISOT ISABELLE (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07004250 LAURO DAMIEN (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

02503665 PERAIS SYLVIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501955 HENRIET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

00322185 GROS ELIA (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
04230751 LAFAY STÉPHANE (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
  ()

03433115 LEGOT JORDANA (0340903/ELAN PETANQUEUR AGDE)
03446772 SIKSOUS RICHARD (0340903/ELAN PETANQUEUR AGDE)
  ()

G - P

07003522 GRANDGUILLAUME CLAUDIE (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
02506685 TATU BENJAMIN (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

04312962 FOURNERY LUDIVINE (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
06319661 PEDRACKI WILLY (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  ()

G - P

06803515 JEHLEN PASCALE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
06801208 GIRARDOT MARIUS (0681007/PC LES CIGOGNES)
  ()

00103547 BOUQUET FABIENNE (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00103546 FONTAINE MAX (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02503665 PERAIS SYLVIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501955 HENRIET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

04800241 TRIOULIER PAULINE (0480105/PETANQUE LANGONAISE)
04840977 THEROND JOËL (0480105/PETANQUE LANGONAISE)
  ()

P - G

00108425 MISTER VIRGINIE (0730038/PETANQUE GRAND LAC)
00109791 CALVO JEAN MICHEL (0730038/PETANQUE GRAND LAC)
  ()

00322185 GROS ELIA (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
04230751 LAFAY STÉPHANE (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
  ()

P - G

07003522 GRANDGUILLAUME CLAUDIE (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
02506685 TATU BENJAMIN (0250102/PETANQUE RUDIPONTAINE)
  ()

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

P - G

06803515 JEHLEN PASCALE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
06801208 GIRARDOT MARIUS (0681007/PC LES CIGOGNES)
  ()

02121656 BROCARD VALERIE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02122212 FERREIRA JORGE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

04800241 TRIOULIER PAULINE (0480105/PETANQUE LANGONAISE)
04840977 THEROND JOËL (0480105/PETANQUE LANGONAISE)
  ()

06803515 JEHLEN PASCALE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
06801208 GIRARDOT MARIUS (0681007/PC LES CIGOGNES)
  ()

P - G

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

00322185 GROS ELIA (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
04230751 LAFAY STÉPHANE (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

06803515 JEHLEN PASCALE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
06801208 GIRARDOT MARIUS (0681007/PC LES CIGOGNES)
  ()

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

P - G



'2017_07_01 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 49

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

 THEILER NICOLE ()
02509102 REGAZZONI ELIE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03908398 PATRAVE ANITA (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

07007038 BAUDOUIN STÉPHANIE (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07006388 COUCHUT STÉPHANE (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

08411471 GOTTI NADÈGE (0840807/ORANGE LES PETANGUEULES)
08408450 LEVEQUE BRUNO (0070031/ASS.PET. CHAUZON-PRADONS)
  ()

G - P

03908568 PERRINGERARD CAROLE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03906159 BON KARINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102316 PALELLA LUDOVIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

02102923 BAUDSON SANDRINE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102921 BAUDSON PHILIPPE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

 CHABANE SEVERINE ()
 BONTAZ DENIS ()
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03906159 BON KARINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102316 PALELLA LUDOVIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

 CHABANE SEVERINE ()
 BONTAZ DENIS ()
  ()

G - P

03908398 PATRAVE ANITA (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

07007038 BAUDOUIN STÉPHANIE (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07006388 COUCHUT STÉPHANE (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03906159 BON KARINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102316 PALELLA LUDOVIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03908398 PATRAVE ANITA (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G


